

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.869 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.10.2025	<p data-bbox="516 499 587 529"><u>JS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="516 600 1208 684">At request of learned standing counsel for the respondents, list on 31.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1175 842 1260 898">B/o Vpt/bv</p>	