

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. NO. 869 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<p data-bbox="527 472 592 499"><u>JS,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="630 625 1133 709">Learned standing counsel seeks time. List on 20.03.2026, " for compliance".</p> <p data-bbox="1149 856 1247 919"><u>JS,J</u> rev</p>	